Kinetronic GmbH Tel.: 07941-960450 www.kinetronic.de ©11.03.2022
Weststraße 37                   Fax: 07941-960459 info@kinetronic.de
D-74629 Pfedelbach     Page | 1
      Precision angle sensor
      PWG series
non-contacting multiturn sensor
PWG 50 U 3U (3 turns)
PWG 50 V 3U (3 turns, 2 output signals)

defined area
Output signals
Order code
 PWG                               -                     -                   Z- P04
     connector
01  -  M12 (Pin 1-2-3)
03  -  M12 (Pin 1-2-3-4), semi-redundant (SIL2)
shaft material
0  -  stainless steel V2A (1.4305)
shaft
13  -  Ø13x12mm
14  -  Ø 12x 80mm for gear
centring
1  -  centring flange
housing
50  -  50x50x64
electrical function angle
3U  -  1080°